inferiore al cinquanta per cento (50%) del tasso di 
click-su-link registrato dal resto delle Visualizzazioni 
Pagine di Suggerimento sulle Proprietà nello stesso 
mese. 

b. All payments shall be remitted to Company in the 
currency set forth in Section I above within one hundred 
and five (105) days after the end of the calendar month 
in which that revenue was generated, provided that 
Company has registered and continues to be registered 
with Taboola’s payment services company, Payoneer. 
All payments shall be made against Company’s invoice

[...]

www.morningstar.com.Company is responsible for 
providing accurate payment information, including, but 
not limited to, the correct entity name.  

b. Tutti i pagamenti saranno effettuati alla Società nella 
valuta indicata nella precedente Sezione I entro 
centocinque (105) giorni dalla fine del mese di 
calendario in cui le entrate sono state generate, a 
condizione che la Società si sia registrata e continui 
ad essere registrata con la società di servizi di 
pagamento di Taboola, Payoneer. Tutti i pagamenti 
devono essere effettuati sulla base della fattura della